TIM WEAVER
BATTLEFIELD INVITATIONAL

NOVEMBER 19-22, 2020
LOCATION: Hanover Gymnastics, 500 George St, Hanover, PA 17331

5,
GIRLS 2020 SCHEDULE

All sessions are Traditional Warmup/Compete
Awards will be mailed out the following week of the event.

****(Age Determination as of last day of meet: November 22, 2020
FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2020

Session 1: Level 3 (age 8 & under)
Registration: 7:30am
Stretch: 8:00am
Presentation: 8:20am
Finished: 9:30am
(Prestige 2 squads)

Session 2: Level 3 (age 9 & up)

Registration: 9:30am
Stretch: 10:00am
Presentation: 10:20am
Finished: 12:00pm

(pay close attention to
Level 3 splits based on age)

Session 3: Bronze / Level 2

Registration: 12:00pm
Stretch: 12:30pm
Presentation: 12:50pm
Finished: 2:30pm

Session 4: Silver
Registration:
Stretch:
Presentation:
Finished:

(Gym Time 2 squads)

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 21,

Session 6: Gold
Registration:
Stretch:
Presentation:
Finished:

(Gym Time 2 squads)

7:30am
8:00am
8:20am
10:50am

Session 7: Diamond / Level 8
Registration: 11:00am
Stretch: 11:30am
Presentation: 11:50am
Finished: 2:15pm
(Skyline 2 squads)

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2020

Session 12: Level 4 (age 9 & under)

Session 10: Level 6
Registration:
Stretch:
Presentation:
Finished:

(Skyline 2 squads)

7:30am
8:00am
8:20am
10:30am

Session 11: Level 5
Registration:
Stretch:
Presentation:
Finished:

10:30am
11:00am
11:20am

1:45pm

Session 8: Level 7
Registration:
Stretch:
Presentation:
Finished:

(Prestige 2 squads)

Session 9: Level 9 / 10
Registration:
Stretch:
Presentation:

Finished:
(Hanover split)

Registration:
Stretch:
Presentation:
Finished:

(Hanover split)

1:45pm
2:15pm
2:35pm
4:45pm

)****

Session 5: Platinum
Registration:
Stretch:
Presentation:
Finished:

(Skyline 2 squads)

(pay close attention to

Leve 4 splits based on age)

Session 13: Level 4 (age 10 & up)

Registration: 4:45pm
Stretch: 5:15pm
Presentation: 5:35pm
Finished: 8:35pm

HIT)
Al 4

www.twbattlefieldinvitational.org




